UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | NA2XRH XLPE SWA LSZH 0.6/1kV Cable
APPLICATION
Multi-core LSZH cable with steel wire armour (SWA). Power
and auxiliary fixed wiring cables for use in power networks,
underground, outdoor and indoor applications and for use in

SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL INSULATION
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OUTER
SHEATH THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OUTER
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
D9L01070 1 70 1.1 1.3 19.6 525
D9L01095 1 95 1.1 1.3 21.1 620
D9L01120 1 120 1.2 1.3 22.7 730
D9L01150 1 150 1.4 1.4 26.2 935
D9L01185 1 185 1.6 1.5 27.7 1085
D9L01240 1 240 1.7 1.5 30.3 1310
D9L01300 1 300 1.8 1.6 33 1560
D9L01400 1 400 2 1.7 36.9 1995
D9L01500 1 500 2.2 1.7 40.3
D9L01630 1 630 2.4 1.8 44.8 2963
D9L02025 2 25 0.9 1.3 23.2 850
D9L02035 2 35 0.9 1.4 26.4 1165
D9L02050 2 50 1 1.6 29.8 1390
D9L02070 2 70 1.1 1.7 34.3 1925
D9L02095 2 95 1.1 1.7 37.3 2270
D9L02150 2 150 1.4 1.8 45.9 2945
D9L02185 2 185 1.6 2 50 3990
D9L02240 2 240 1.7 2.1 55.4 4760
D9L02300 2 300 1.8 2.1 60.8 5600
D9L03025 3 25 0.9 1.4 25.4 1100
D9L03035 3 35 0.9 1.5 28 1300
D9L03050 3 50 1 1.5 28.1 1370
D9L03070 3 70 1.1 1.6 31.6 1700
D9L03095 3 95 1.1 1.7 35.6 2215
D9L03120 3 120 1.2 1.8 39 2610
D9L03150 3 150 1.4 1.9 43.1 3485
D9L03185 3 185 1.6 2 47.1 4065
D9L03240 3 240 1.7 2.1 52 4900
D9L03300 3 300 1.8 2.2 57.1 5750
D9L03400 3 400 2 2.4 64.3 7105
D9L04025 4 25 0.9 1.4 27.4 1265
D9L04035 4 35 0.9 1.5 30.3 1520
D9L04050 4 50 1 1.6 31.8 1655
D9L04070 4 70 1.1 1.7 36.6 2320
D9L04095 4 95 1.1 1.8 39.3 2755
D9L04120 4 120 1.2 1.9 44.4 3635
D9L04150 4 150 1.4 2 48.9 4280
D9L04185 4 185 1.6 2.1 53.7 5025
D9L04240 4 240 1.7 2.2 59.7 6105
D9L04300 4 300 1.8 2.4 65.3 7315
D9L05025 5 25 0.9 1.5 29.7 1530
D9L05035 5 35 0.9 1.6 32.9 1830
D9L05050 5 50 1 1.7 37.8 2535
D9L05070 5 70 1.1 1.8 43 3250
Laying conditions at trefoil formation are as below:
-Soil thermal resistivity 120°C.Cm/Watt
-Burial depth 0.5 m